
B. Name of the Faculty and staff in full as mentioned in school certificate along with qualification, Designation and Photograph: 

 

 

Sl.

No 
Name & Designation 

Date of  

Birth 

Qualification 

Year of experience in 
a recognised 

Elementary/ 
Secondary/Senior/ 

Secondary School 

Teaching 
experience in  

Elementary/ 
Secondary/ any 

other teacher 

education 
institution from -

-- to--  

Date of 
appointment 

in the 
present 

position  

Mode of 
appointment 

(Full time / 

part time ) 

Photographs  

General Qualification Professional Qualification 

Research 

Degree/ 

Other 

Eligibility  

Subject  

Bachel

or 
Degre

e /Post 

Gradu
ate 

Degre

e  

Subject 

Division 

/ 
Percenta

ge of 

marks  

Name of the 

programme 

(B.Ed/ M.Ed/ 
anyother) 

Methodology/ 

Specialisation   

Division / 
Percentage of 

Marks   

1 

Dr. P. C. Krishnaswamy 

Professor 

 

Principal & Chairman 0
9

-0
2

-1
9

6
5
 

M.Sc. 
 

S
er

ic
u

lt
u

re
 

50.2% 
M.P.Ed. 

 

 Kho-Kho 

 Football 

 Wrestling 

 Methods in 

phy.edu 

 Sports 

Training 

 Health and 

fitness    
 

60.75% Ph.D. 
Physical  

Education  
Nil 21 Years 

1
5

-0
5

-2
0

1
3
 

(A
s 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r)

  

Full time 

 

2 
Dr. Sundar Raj Urs 

Professor 

0
1

-0
6

-1
9

5
7
 

B.A.  

H 
E 

S 

44% M.P.Ed 

 Athletics  

 Yoga  

 Research  

 Philosophical 
foundation 

 Sports 
Psychology 

 Sports 
Sociology  

70.66% 
Ph.D., 

NIS(C) in 

Yoga 

Physical  

Education 
Nil 32 Years 

2
3
/1

2
/2

0
0

9
 

Full time 
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in the 
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General Qualification Professional Qualification 

Research 
Degree/ 

Other 

Eligibility  

Subject  Bachelor 
Degree 

/Post 

Graduate 
Degree  

Subject 
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Percentag

e of marks  

Name of the 

programme 
(B.Ed/ M.Ed/ 

anyother) 

Methodology/ 
Specialisation   

Division / 

Percentag
e of 

Marks   

3. 
Dr. R. Srinivasa 

Professor 

2
9

-0
7

-1
9

6
0
 

B.A,  

 

H 

E 

P 
 

II Class M.P.Ed. 

 Kho-Kho 

 Football 

 Callisthenic 
Activities  

 Curriculum 
Design 

 Sports 
Management 

 Health Edn. 
 

 

II Class Ph.D., SLET 
Physical 

Education 
Nil 21 Years 

1
5

-0
5

-2
0

1
3
 

 Full time 

 

4. 
Dr. K.K. Amarnath 

Associate professor 

1
5

-1
2

-1
9

6
1
 

B.com.  

C
o

m
m

er
ce

 

ÌI Class M.P.Ed. 

 Swimming 

 Hockey 

 Athletics 

 Statistics in PE 

 Test & 
Measurement  

 Officiating & 
Coaching  

 

First 
Class 

M.Phil.,  

Ph.D. ,NIS 

Diploma, in 

Swimming, 

Physical 
Education 

Nil 17 Years 

1
5

-0
9

-1
9

9
9
 

Full time 
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Specialisation   

Division / 

Percentag
e of 

Marks   

1. 
B.S.  Tilakkumar 

Guest Faculty 

1
3

-0
1

-1
9

8
0
 

B.A. 
 

S
o

ci
o
lo

g
y
 

E
co

n
o

m
ic

s 

K
an

n
ad

a 

51.25% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed 

 Volleyball, 

 Yoga, 

 Athletics, 

 Kabaddi 

 Strength and 
conditioning, 

 Sports 
medicine,  

  

1st class 
71.25% 

M.Phil. 

pursuing 

Ph.D., NET, 

K-SET, 

Certified 

Sports 

Nutritionist 

and Strength 

and 

conditioning  

Expert 

 

Physical 
Education 

Nil   6 years  2012 
Full time  

Guest Lecturer 

 

2. 
Mr. Kiran G.N. 

Guest Faculty 

3
0

-1
0

-1
9

7
9
 

B.Sc., 

 

P
h

y
si

cs
  

C
h
em

is
tr

y
 

M
at

h
em

at
ic

s 

 44% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed., 

 Hockey 

 Basketball 

 Exercise 
Physiology 

 Anatomy 

 Biomechanics 

 Health 
Education 

 

1st class 
74.25% 

M.Phil. 

Pursuing 

Ph.D., NET, 

K.SET 

Certified 

Sports 

Physiology  

Physical 
Education 

3 Years 6 years 2012 
Full time  

Guest Lecturer 

 

3. 
Mr. Arun M.N 

Guest Faculty 

 

0
3

-0
4

-1
9

8
7
 

B.Com., 

MBA,  

C
o

m
m

er
ce

 

F
in

an
ce

 M
an

ag
em

en
t 

A
cc

o
u
n

ta
n
cy

  

59.55% 
B.P.Ed. 

M.P.Ed., 

 Athletics  

 Football 

 Scientific 
Concepts of 

Sports Training 

 Sports 

Medicine & 

Physiotherapy   
 

83.25% 
Pursuing 

Ph.D., NET. 

Physical 
Education 

Nil 4 Years 2012 
Full time  

Guest Lecturer 
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Marks   

4 
Mr. Chethan ram .P 

Guest Faculty 

 

1
6

-0
4

-1
9

8
6
 

B.Sc. 

B 

M 

B 

55.5% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed 

 Hockey  

 Football 

 Basketball 

 Wrestling  

75.38% 

Pursuing 

Ph.D., NET.  

K.SET, NIS 

Diploma in 
Hockey 

Physical 
Education 

1 year 6 Months  1 Year 2015 
Full time  

Guest Lecturer 

 

5 
Mr. Prathap. N 

Guest Faculty 

 

0
8

-1
0

-1
9

9
1
 

B.Com,  

A
cc

o
u
n

ta
n
cy

 

54.54% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed 

 Wrestling 

 Handball 

 Volleyball 

 Yoga 

 Basketball 

 Judo  

 Athletics 

72% 
NET.  

K.SET. 
Physical 

Education 
 1 year  2015 

Full time  
Guest Lecturer 

 

6 
Mr. Shashidhara .K 

Guest Faculty 

 

2
0

-0
6

-1
9

8
7
 

B.A. 

A
rt

s 

(K
an

n
ad

a)
 

79.60% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed 

 Yoga 

 Basketball 

 Kho-Kho 

 Athletics 

 

72.14% 

Pursuing 

Ph.D.,PG 

diploma in 

yoga, K.SET. 

Physical 
Education 

 2 Years 2015 
Fulltime Gust  

Lecturer 
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in the 
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anyother) 
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of Marks   

7 
Mr. Santhosh M.S 

Guest Faculty 

 

0
5

-0
6

-1
9

8
7
 

MA 
A

rt
s 

(E
co

n
o
m

ic
s)

 
70% 

B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed., 

 Yoga 

 Athletics 

 Volleyball 

 Shuttle 

Badminton  

 Hockey 

 Football 

 Organization 

& Admn. In 
PE 

 

77.40% 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Physical 

Education 
- 1 year 2015 

Part time Gust  
Lecturer 

 

8 
Mr. Vaidynatha .U 

Guest Faculty 

 

2
9

-0
9

-1
9

8
8
 

B.Com. 

T
ax

 P
ra

ct
ic

e 
P

ro
ce

d
u

re
, 

A
cc

o
u
n

ta
n
cy

  

63% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed., 

 Football 

 Hockey 

 Tennis 

 Athletics 

77.63% 
Pursuing 

Ph.D., K.SET 

Physical 

Education 
1 year 1 year 2015 

Part time Gust  

Lecturer 

 

9 
Mr. Venkatesha 

Guest Faculty 

 
 B.A. 

A
rt

s 

(K
an

n
ad

a)
 

58.56% 
B.P.Ed., 

M.P.Ed. 

 Kho-Kho 

 Handball 

 Football 

 Cricket 

 Yoga 

 Athletics 

75.3% 
Pursuing 

Ph.D 

Physical 
Education 

2 year  2016 
Part time Gust  

Lecturer 

 


